
Customer :                 Contact :
Customer No. :                 Commission :
Phone :                 Serial No. :

Item Qty Part-No. Part-Designation
- 1 1421773 SWING OUT FRONT LIGHT SYSTEM 24 V, CPL.
1 1 1420413 HEADLAMP LH 24V CPL.
2 1 1420412 HEADLAMP RH 24V CPL.
1 1 SP1420413 HEADLAMP LH 12V CPL. (10km/h) −>05/02
2 1 SP1420412 HEADLAMP RH 12V CPL. (10km/h) −>05/02
3 2 P31108 LIGHTBULB 24V/10W
4 2 1419271 LIGHTBULB 24V/21W, YELLOW
3 2 1423458 LIGHTBULB 12V/10W −>05/02
4 2 1423457 LIGHTBULB 12V/21W, YELLOW −>05/02
15 1 1433737 HEADLIGHT LENS
5 4 F20110 NYLOC NUT M10 DIN 985
6 4 D36112 SELF-TAPPING CROSS HEAD SCREW 4,8 X 16
8 4 5824230 BOLT M5 X 12 DIN 7500
9 4 1419325 BOLT M10 X 75 DIN 7380
11 1 1418547-9005 BEARING PLATE LH
12 1 1418544-9005 BEARING PLATE RH
13 1 1428082 SWIVEL MECHANISM RH
14 1 1428081 SWIVEL MECHANISM LH

16 1 SP1422822 FIXING SET FRONT HEADLIGHT FOR SB AB 43CM
10 2 1422822 SPACER
7 4 1422856 BOLT 4,8 X 25 DIN 7981

Storm 3
Release
07 / 2004
Chapter 6
Sheet 1



Customer :                 Contact :
Customer No. :                 Commission :
Phone :                 Serial No. :

Item Qty Part-No. Part-Designation
- 1 SP1419335 LIGHT SUPPORT WITHOUT LIGHT & LUGGAGE CARRIER CPL.
- 1 SP1419336 LIGHT SUPPORT WITH LIGHT WITHOUT LUGGAGE CARRIER CPL.
- 1 SP1419337 LIGHT SUPPORT WITHOUT LIGHT FOR LUGGAGE CARRIER CPL.
- 1 SP1419338 LIGHT SUPPORT WITH LIGHT FOR LUGGAGE CARRIER CPL. 

1 1 1419274 REFLECTOR, RED
2 2 1432555 BOLT M5x16 DIN 7380 SV
3 1 1419333 REAR LIGHT SUPPORT LH
3 1 1419334 REAR LIGHT SUPPORT RH
3 1 1421815 LIGHT SUPPORT LH WITH LUGGAGE CARRIER CUTOUT
3 1 1421814 LIGHT SUPPORT RH WITH LUGGAGE CARRIER CUTOUT
4 2 1422052 GETO WELL NUT M5
5 1 G10106 WASHER 5,3 X 15 X 1,6
6 1 1419331 LAMP CASING, CLEAR LH
6 1 1419332 LAMP CASING, CLEAR RH
6 1 1421738 LAMP CASING, SILVER LH −>06/03
- 1 SP1421738 LAMP CASING, NO LIGHTS 07/03->
6 1 1421739 LAMP CASING, SILVER RH −>06/03
- 1 SP1421739 LAMP CASING, NO LIGHTS 07/03->
7 1 1419935 REAR LIGHT 24V CPL.
8 1 1419271 LIGHTBULB 24V/21W, YELLOW
9 1 P31191 LAMP 24V/5W
- 1 SP1419935 REAR LIGHT 12V CPL. (10km/h) −>05/02
7 1 1419935 REAR LIGHT 24V CPL.
8 1 1423457 LIGHTBULB 12V/21W, YELLOW −>05/02
9 1 1423459 LIGHTBULB 12V/5W (SOFITTE) −>05/02

Storm 3
Release
07 / 2004
Chapter 6
Sheet 2



Customer :                 Contact :
Customer No. :                 Commission :
Phone :                 Serial No. :

Item Qty Part-No. Part-Designation
- - INFO8 ONLY FOR STORM³ TRUE TRACK
- 1 SP1433547 LIGHT SUPPORT WITHOUT LIGHT & LUGGAGE CARRIER
- 1 SP1433556 LIGHT SUPPORT WITH LIGHT WITHOUT LUGGAGE CARRIER
- 1 SP1433557 LIGHT SUPPORT WITHOUT LIGHT FOR LUGGAGE CARRIER
- 1 SP1433558 LIGHT SUPPORT WITH LIGHT FOR LUGGAGE CARRIER
1 2 1419935 REAR LIGHT 24V CPL.
2 2 1419274 REFLECTOR, RED
3 2 1432553 WARNING STICKER FOR RIM GEARLESS MOTORS
4 4 F00107 HEX NUT M5
5 2 D60179 HEX HEAD SCREW M6 X 12
6 4 1432555 BOLT M5x16 DIN 7380 SV
7 1 1429342 LIGHT SUPPORT LH
7 1 1430143 LIGHT SUPPORT LH WITH LUGGAGE CARRIER CUTOUT
8 1 1429343 LIGHT SUPPORT RH
8 1 1430144 LIGHT SUPPORT RH WITH LUGGAGE CARRIER CUTOUT
9 4 1422052 GETO WELL NUT M5
10 2 1419337 RIVET
11 2 G00110 WASHER 6,4 X 12,5 X 1,6
12 6 G10106 WASHER 5,3 X 15 X 1,6
13 1 1419331 LAMP CASING, CLEAR LH
14 1 1419332 LAMP CASING, CLEAR RH
15 1 1419271 LIGHTBULB 24V/21W, YELLOW
16 1 P31191 LAMP 24V/5W

Storm 3
Release
07 / 2004
Chapter 6
Sheet 3




